18
IE
C
 C
O
N
T

construction. These products have UL-listed short circuit current rating from 10–100 KA depending on application size
and voltage. See www.us.telemecanique.com for more information.
How to Order
To order the basic motor starter, select the model number (GV2ME••, GV2P••, or GV3P••) with the appropriate thermal
setting from the table below. The thermal trip range and setting should be determined from the motor nameplate full-
load current.
Specifications. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .page 18-36
Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . pages 18-34 to 18-35
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . pages 18-52 to 18-55
GV2ME
GV3P
E164864
CCN NLRV
LR81630
Class 3211 05
GV2P21 with
GV2GH7 installed
Table 18.126:
Thermal
Setting
(A)
Maximum Horsepower Ratings Group Motor
Applications GV2/3M push button GV2/3P rotary handle
1Ø 3Ø
115 V
hp
230 V
hp
200 V
hp
230 V
hp
460 V
hp
575 V
hp
Max. Fuse or
Circuit Breaker
Catalog
Number $ Price Catalog
Number $ Price
0.11–0.16 — — — — — — 1200 A GV2ME01a 159. GV2P01 212.
0.16–0.25 — — — — — — 1200 A GV2ME02a 159. GV2P02 212.
0.25–0.40 — — — — — — 1200 A GV2ME03a 159. GV2P03 212.
0.40–0.63 — — — — — — 1200 A GV2ME04a 180. GV2P04 233.
0.63–1 — — — — 0.5 0.5 1200 A GV2ME05a 180. GV2P05 233.
1–1.6 — 0.1 — — 0.75 1 1200 A GV2ME06a 180. GV2P06 233.
1.6–2.5 — 0.667 0.5 0.5 1 1.5 1200 A GV2ME07a 180. GV2P07 233.
2.5–4 1/8 0.333 0.75 1 2 3 1200 A GV2ME08a 180. GV2P08 233.
4–6.3 1/4 0.5 1.5 1.5 3 5 1200 A GV2ME10a 180. GV2P10 233.
6–10 0.5 1.5 2 3 5 7.5 1200 A GV2ME14a 180. GV2P14 233.
9–14 0.75 2 3 3 10 10 1200 A GV2ME16a 224. GV2P16 278.
13–18 1 3 5 5 10 15 1200 A GV2ME20a 224. GV2P20 278.
17–23 1.5 3 5 7.5 15 20 1200 A GV2ME21a 224. GV2P21 278.
20–25 2 3 5 7.5 15 20 1200 A GV2ME22a 224. GV2P22 278.
24–32 2 5 10 10 20 30 1200 A GV2ME32 224. GV2P32 278.
9–13 0.5 1.5 3 3 7.5 10 — — GV3P13 404.
12–18 0.75 2 5 5 7.5 10 — — GV3P18 404.
17–25 1.5 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 — — GV3P25 404.
23–32 2 3 10 7.5 20 25 — — GV3P32 404.
30–40 3 5 10 10 25 30 — — GV3P40 504.
37–50 3 7.5 15 10 30 40 — — GV3P50 504.
48–65 3 10 20 15 40 50 — — GV3P65 504.
a For spring terminals add 3 to the catalog number, for example, GV2ME013. GV2ME32 is not available with spring terminals.
Table 18.127:
Thermal
Setting
(A)
Maximum Horsepower Ratings
1Ø 3Ø Toggle Operator
115 V
hp
230 V
hp
200 V
hp
230 V
hp
460 V
hp
575 V
hp
Standard Interrupt High Interrupt
Catalog
Number $ Price Catalog
Number $ Price
12–20 — — — 5 10 15 GV7RE20 417. GV7RS20 813.
15–25 — — — 7.5 15 20 GV7RE25 417. GV7RS25 813.
25–40 — — — 10 30 30 GV7RE40 417. GV7RS40 813.
30–50 — — — 15 30 40 GV7RE50 417. GV7RS50 813.
48–80 — — — 30 60 75 GV7RE80 417. GV7RS80 813.
60–100 — — — 30 75 100 GV7RE100 456. GV7RS100 891.
90–150 — — — 50 100 150 GV7RE150 502. GV7RS150 978.
132–220 — — — 75 150 200 GV7RE220 502. GV7RS220 978.
New!
GV7RE20
I11 Discount
Schedule